8 7 6 5 4 3 2
[ 'REVISION RECORD
= SesomrTon
A=
gl
@ NOTE CORRECT C e e
ORIENTATION OF ——
CAPTO SLEEVE (2x) D o s |
1.2 E[re Mw| wos |-
F[Ere onl o
:]:] E|
24.00 + SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 :1
! L
[
‘ R
‘ D
‘ 89.00
I b
[
NOTES: ‘
1. USE KOENIG SETTING TOOL MB-050 FOR INSTALLING PLUGS, ITEM 8. |
} L
3.50
L LASER PART NO. Q
AS SHOWN
170.00
LUBRICATE AT ASSEMBLY VIEW A-A
WITH BP ENERGREASE ACS-2 OR EQUIVALENT SCALE 1 : 1
REMOVE SET SCREW AND USE GREASE NIPPLE : c|
SANDVIK #5962-012-01 WHEN LUBRICATING
REPLACE SET SCREW (2x)
© N (N I
Parts List
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1.1 1 202-788-4470 O-RING 44.5x 3
£ @ 12 | 2 |sHCSMex2s CAP SCREW, M8 x 25
E 108.00 g 13 1 202-731-4470 O-RING 545 x 3
i CLEAN WITH LOCTITE 7070 E] 4 |2 M8 LOCK WASHER
APPLY LOCTITE 262 PER 2 2 |ca-cucs it CAPTO C4 CLAMPING
MANUFACTURER SPECIFICATION—"| UNIT, STATIC
B T “(AE")“Q) 3 T [T00184-C4L BODY,DOUBLE 0D
CUT HOLDER - CAPTO
c4
:]j] UI o 4 4_|[FCWA0111-019 M12 THREAD CAP
5 4_[SHCSM12X90 CAP SCREW, M12x 90 | ]
5 1_|204009-4470 O-RING, 9x2
7 8 |MB 600-050 KOENIG EXPANDER
: SEALING PLUG
—f |+ LASER "50 Nm" -
A5 SHOWN (29 T [T-2 T T —
10 2 |SSDPM8X16 SET SCREW, DOG
At POINT, M8 x 16

CAPTO C4 0.D. TURNING DOUBLE, NL 2000, LH|
NoNE
T8

mathoy wF

fiween C4-LCE-NL2000-061089ADT| F




